DMR24M977W   |  24-INCH MICROWAVE-IN-A-DRAWER
24-INCH MICROWAVE-
IN-A-DRAWER
D M R 2 4 M 9 7 7 W   |   M O D E R N I ST  C O L L E C T I O N
2 4” S PECI FI CATI O N S :
WIDTH 24”
HEIGHT 15 7/8”
DEPTH 23 1/2 ”
CAPACITY 1.2 FT3
POWER 950W
ACCE S SO R I E S
FLUSH INSTALLATION KIT
(GRAPHITE STAINLESS) ADMRF24M
FLUSH INSTALLATION KIT (STAINLESS STEEL) ADMRF24S
AVAILABLE MODELS
DMR24M977WS 24” Stainless Steel
DMR24M977WM 24” Graphite Stainless
Drawer Configuration
Automatic Drawer Opening
Control Lock
Beverage Center
Sensor Cooking
◊
◊
◊
◊
◊
FEATURES & BENEFITS
15 7/8"
24” SPECIFICATIONS
23 1/2"
24"
Shipping Weight: 121 lbs. (all models)
DMR24M977W   |  24-INCH MICROWAVE-IN-A-DRAWER
24-INCH MICROWAVE-IN-A-DRAWER
2 4” STAN DAR D I N STALL ATI O N D I M EN S I O N S
24” DRAWER MEASUREMENTS
DMR24M977W   |  24-INCH MICROWAVE-IN-A-DRAWER
24-INCH MICROWAVE-IN-A-DRAWER
2 4” FLU S H M O U NT I N STALL ATI O N D I M EN S I O N S